Commonly used in laser and 3D printing applications, the controller supports a few types of CNC-like motions (e.g. continuous
linear and circular segments). The PCSuite software includes a G-codes parser to convert some of the G-codes commands into
the controller’s commands. The parser can, at the same time, add arc corners between segments, adjusting corner speed
according to axes’ acceleration limitations.
With the CNC engine, the controller is capable to control and
drive a 3D printer and laser marking/cutting machine easily.
For example, a 3D printer typically consists of an XY stage
with an extruder motor and a Z-axis table. The PCSuite

with 16-bit analog input
agito 29
Ordering Information
Product
Part Number Description Optional
Accessories Accessories Description
AGA101-CI-2D01
LC-AGA101-BRK
IC-AGA101-DB15F
SO52
IC-AGA101-HD15F
SO52-MINI15
C-AGD301-SFT
AGA101-CI-CKS2
YC-AGC301-xxxx-NH
YC-AGA101-HALL-J
LC-AGA101-xx
AGA101-CI Connector Kit (Interface Connectors)
Encoder cable for AGD301/155, AGA101/102/155
(xxxx = R41D, R41A, AB11D, AB22A, AB51D, ABA50E, ERA)
Hall cable for AGA101
Brake cable for AGA101
D-Sub Interface cable for AGA101-X7
D-Sub Male 15 Pin Terminal Block
D-Sub Interface cable for AGA101-X10/12, AGA103-X2,
AGIO01-X3/4/5/8
D-Sub Male (High Density) 15 Pin Terminal Block
Safety Bypass for AGD301/155, AGA101/102/155
Limit cable for AGA101 (xx=PQ, FRLS-RFLS)
YC-AGC301-xxxx-NH
AGA102-CI-CKS2
YC-AGA102-HALL
LC-AGA102-xx
IC-AGA102-DB9F-04
SO51
IC-AGA102-DB25F-04
SO53
C-AGD301-SFT
SO53
IC-AGA101-HD15F-04
YC-AGA103-HALL-K-xx
IC-AGA103-DB25F-04
AGA103-CI-CKS2
YC-AGA103-xxxx-NH
SO52-MINI15
C-AGA103-SFT
Hall cable for AGA102
Limit cable for AGA102 (xx=PQ, FRLS-RFLS)
D-Sub Interface cable for AGA102-X8
D-Sub Male 9 Pin Terminal Block
D-Sub Interface cable for AGA102-X7, AGL101-X3
D-Sub Male 25 Pin Terminal Block
Safety Bypass for AGD301/155, AGA101/102/155
Encoder cable for AGD301/155, AGA101/102/155
(xxxx = R41D, R41A, AB11D, AB22A, AB51D, ABA50E, ERA)
AGA102-CI Connector Kit (Interface Connectors)
Encoder cable for AGA103
(xxxx = R41D, R41A, AB11D, AB22A, AB51D, ABA50E, ERA)
D-Sub Male (High Density) 15 Pin Terminal Block
Safety Bypass for AGA103
AGA103-CI Connector Kit (Interface Connectors)
Hall + Limit cable for AGA103 (xx=PQ, FRLS-RFLS)
D-Sub Interface cable for AGA103-X1
D-Sub Male 25 Pin Terminal Block
D-Sub Interface cable for AGA101-X10/12, AGA103-X2,
AGIO01-X3/4/5/8
AGA101-CI-2D02